
11 B.—7a

CLASS XXII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

:tem. 19' '2-3.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
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VOTE No. 88—continued.
Postal and Telegbaph—continued.

Pahi
Paparoa
Northcote
Auckland (alterations, &c.)
Newmarket (renovating quarters for Inspector) ..
Onehunga
Onehunga, old Post-office (converting same into

quarters)
Waiuku (repairs, &e.)
Mercer (new offices in railway-station building) ...
Waihi (additions)
Waikino (purchase of land and buildings) ■ ...
Te Puke
Hamilton
Waiotu (repairs)
Whakatane
Tuparoa
Tokomaru Bay
Port Awanui (additions, &c.)
GHsborne
G-isborne clock (subsidy, £1 for £1)
Wairoa (additions)
Napier, Spit (new office and quarters)
Napier (repairs, &c.)
Hastings (painting and repairs)
Waipukurau (additions, &c.)
Dannevirke (repairs and painting)
Norsewood
Weber
Woodville
Urenui
New Plymouth
New Plymouth, Tariki Road (additions to railway-

station)
Toko
Inglewood
Stratford (drainage)
Eltham
Kaponga
Opunake (new building in brick, and alterations)
Manaia (additions, &c.)
Hawera (renovations and drainage) ...
Hawera clock (subsidy, £1 for £1) ...
Wanganui
Wanganui clock (subsidy, £1 for £1)
Raetihi
Taihape
Hunterville (new building in brick, and site)
Bull's (new building in brick, and quarters)
Peilding
Feilding clock*
Rongotea (building and site)
Palmerston North
Levin (new office, and site)
Otaki (new building in brick)
Pongaroa
Masterton
Masterton clock*
Carterton

200
475
250
200
70
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325
400
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630
70
75
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400
110
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175
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75
1 85
320
50

1,000
450
500
250
425

31
3,000

400
500
250

2,000
1,600

65
500
450

1,000
1,000
1,200

400
75

725
2,000

* Local body has paid moiety of oost,
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